Deccan Education Society, Pune's

RAMESH GARWARE SCHOOL, WAL.

(Permanently Non Grantable)
Dravid High School Campus, Wai.

Tal. WAI, Dist. SATARA
@ (02167) 227022

=AM a3 | B ST = | o P W =0 A /AT /AT 90/3%909-3 B, &-%-3090

UaH AT ¢ e/ /wen-93/64/2099 2. 8-9-3090
Ref. No. Deccan Education Society jBune
D.E.S. Ramesh Garware School, Wai Tal -Wai Dist- Satara -412803
Academic Calender 2023-2024
Month Date Day Activity
15/06/2023 Thursday School Reopens
21/06/2023 Wednesday |Yoga Day Celebration
Jun-23 2/06/2023 Thursday First Parents Meeting
28/06/2023 Wednesday |Aashadi Ekadashi Celebration
30/06/2023 Friday Prefect, Head Boy, Head Girl election
01/07/2023 Saturday Guru Pournima Celebration
18/07/2023 Tuesday English elocution Competition|5td 1st &2nd)
Jul-23 19/07/ 2023 Wednesday  |Emglish elocution Competition (Std.3rd 8 4th)
20/07/2023 Thursday English elocution Competition{5td 5th &6&th)
21/07/2023 Friday English elocution Competition{5td 7th to Sth)
03/08/2023 Thursday Open Day( 1st to 10th )
09/08/2023 Wednesday |Founders Day/ Kranti Din
Aug-23  |12/08/2023 Saturday Mational Librarian Day
15/08/2023  |Thursday Independence Day celebration
18/08/2023 Friday Unit Test - |
05,/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher's day Celebration
07,/09/2023 Thirsday Dahihandi | Gopalkala Celebration)
Sep-23  [12/049/2023 Tuesday Hindi Elocution|Std 1 st to 4th)
13/09/2023 Wednesday  |Hindi Elocution(Std 5th to 8th)
14/09/2023 Thursday Hindi Day Celebration
02/10/2023 Manday Cleanliness Campaign (Gandhi Jayanti Celebration)
14/10/2023 Saturday Vachan Prerna Din
Oct-23 21/10/2023 Saturday Bhondala Celebration
23/10/2023 Monday | Khande Navmi Poojan )
25/10/2023 Wednesday  |Oral and Terminal Examination -Sem. |
Diwali Vacation ( 09-11-2023 to 23-11-2023)
24/11/2023 Friday Educational Trip (Std 1st to 5th)
Nov-23  |25/11/2023 Saturday Educational Trip (5td 6 th to 10th)
28/11/2023 Tuesday Student Reports Back after Diwali Vacation
11/12/2023 Monday Annual Sports Event
12/12/2023 Tuesday Annual Sports Event
13/12/2023 Wednesday |Annual Sports Event
14/12/2023 Thursday Annual Sports Event
Dec-23 16/12/2023 Saturday Sports Prize Distribution
22/12/2023 Friday National Mathamatics Day (Maths Exhibiation)
26/12/2023 Tuesday Mathamatics Activities
29/12/2023 Friday Annual Programme (Std 1st to 4th)
30/12/2023 Saturday Annual Programme (5td 5th to 10th)
11/01/2024 Thursday D.E.S. Interschool sports competition (5td 5th to 10th ) Sangli
13/01/2024 Saturday Geography Day Celebration
lan-24 16/01/2024 Wednesday  [Unit- Il (Std 1st to 5th) ,5td 10th Prelium Exam.
26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day
29/01/2024 Monday Unit- Il {Std 6th to 9 th)
03/02/2024 Saturday D.E.5. Interschool sports competition (Std 1st to 4th ) Satara
07/02/2024 Friday Ramesh Garware Death Anniversery




Feb-2q |08/02/2024 Saturday Farewell Programme 5td 10th
16,/02/2024 Friday International Suryanamskar Day
18/02/2024 Sunday Government Scholarship Exam({5th & 8th)
25/02/2024 Thursday Pre-Scolarship Exam- Std 4th
27/02/2024 Tuesday Marathi Rajbhasha Din Celebration
28/02/2024 Wednesday |National Science Day Programme
04,/03/2023 Manday S.5.C. Board Exam -24

Mar-24 |16/03/2024 Saturday Woman's Day Celebration
23/03/2024 Saturday Internal and Oral Exam [Std 1st to 9th)

Apr-24  |01/04/2024 Monday Annual Exam { 1st to 9th)

30/04/2024 Tuesday Annual Result
May-24  [01/05/2024 Wednesday  |Summer Vaction
Deccan Education Society ,Pune
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Academic Calender 2023-2024

Month| Date Day Holiday List

lun-23 29/06/2023 Thursday Bakari Eid Ashadhi Ekadashi

Jul-23 03/07/2023 Maonday Bendur
29/07/2023 Saturday Mohram
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day

Aug-23  |16/08/2023 Wednesday  |Parshi New Year
30/08/2023 Wednesday  |Rakshabandhan
19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi

Sep-23  |22/09/2023 Friday Gauri Poojan
28/08/2023 Thursday Anant Chaturdashi

Oct-23 02/10/2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dasara

Nov-23 |27/11/2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti

Dec-23 19/12/2023  |Tuesday Shivpratap Din
25/12/2023 Maonday Christmas
15/01/2024 Monday Makar Sankrati

lan-24 22/01/2024 Manday Ram Lalla pratishthapana
26/01/2024 Friclay Republic Day

Feh-24 19/02/2024 Wednesday |Shiv Jayanti
08/03/2024  |Friday Mahashivratri

Mar-24  |25/03/2024 Maonday Dhulivandan
29/03/2024  |Friday Good Friday
09/04,/2024 Tuesday GudhiPadwa

Apr-24 11/04/2024 Thursday Ramzan Eid
17/04/2024 Wednesday |Ram navami

May-24  |01/05/2024 Wednesday |Maharashtra Din
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